
Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

16-04-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001068 A 317 Elective English- Paper I (Poetry)

19-04-2025 Saturday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001054 A 301 History Paper-I History of India from c.1740-1950 A.D.

22-04-2025 Tuesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001068 B 318 Elective English- Paper II (Drama)

23-04-2025 Wednesday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001072 A 1622 Mathematics - Paper I (Abstract Algebra)

SU0001063 A 335 Defence and Strategic Studies - Paper I Military Thinker

SU0001061 A 315
Home Science- Paper I (Family Resource Management and 
Interior Designing)

SU0001373 A 333
Jain Vidya Jeevan Vigyan Avam,Yoga -Paper I Main Principles 
of Jain Philosophy (Jain Darshan Ke Pramukh Siddhant)

24-04-2025 Thursday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001054 B 302 History Paper-II History and Culture of Rajasthan

25-04-2025 Friday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001072 B 1623 Mathematics - Paper II (Analysis and Laplace Transforms)

26-04-2025 Saturday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001055 A 323
ECONOMIC - PAPER I ECONOMICS DEVELOPMENT AND 
POLICY IN INDIA

28-04-2025 Monday 11.00AM TO 2.00PM SU0001072 C 1624
Mathematics - Paper III (Mechanics -II (Dynamics of Rigid 
Bodies and Hydrostatics) )

SU0001063 B 336 Defence and Strategic Studies - Paper II Military Psychology

SU0001061 B 316
Home Science- Paper II (Child Development and Family 
Relationship )

SU0001376 B 334
Jain Vidya Jeevan Vigyan Avam,Yoga-Paper II Yoga and 
Personality Development (Yog Avam Vyaktitva Vikas)

30-04-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM 3225 325 Political Science Paper-I International Relations

02-05-2025 Friday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001055 B 324
Economics - Paper II (Basic Statistics and Elementary 
Mathematics)

05-05-2025 Monday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM 3226 326 Political Science Paper-II Public Administration

07-05-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001377 A 307 Geography Paper I Economic Geography

09-05-2025 Friday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001056 A 321 Sociology Paper-I Elementary Social Research

12-05-2025 Monday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001377 B 308 Geography Paper II Environmental Geography
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Date Day Time Paper Code C.No. Subject/Papers

14-05-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001056 B 322 Sociology Paper-II Social Thinkers

16-05-2025 Friday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001070 A 305 Hindi sahitya paper I Arvachin Hindi Kavya

19-05-2025 Monday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001053 A 327 Public Admin Paper-I Comparative Public Administration

21-05-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001070 B 306
Hindi sahitya Paper-II Kavyang Vivechan Avam Hindi Gadya 
Vidhaon ka Swaroop

SU0001053 B 328 Public Admin Paper-II Local Administration in India

SU0001053 B
328 

(OLD)
Public Admin Paper - II State Administration in India (OLD)

SU0001067 A 311 Rajasthani - Paper I (Padya)

SU0001069 A 331 Urdu Sahitya - Paper I (Urdu Adab Ki Tareekh Ka Taroof)

SU0001067 B 312
Rajasthani- Paper II (Rajasthani Bhasha, Sahitya ka Itihas 
tatha Nibandh)

SU0001069 B 332
Urdu Sahitya - Paper II (Jadeed Asnafe Nazmo Nasr Ka 
Taroof)

31-05-2025 Saturday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001071 A 309 Philosophy- Paper I (Problems of Philosophy)

03-06-2025 Tuesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001062 A 303
Indian Music- Paper I (Theory of Ragas and Principles of 
Indian Music)

05-06-2025 Thursday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001071 B 310 Philosophy- Paper II (Logic)

09-06-2025 Monday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001062 B 304 Indian Music- Paper II ( History of Indian Music)

11-06-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001066 A 319 Sanskrit- Paper I (Natak Tatha Vyakaran)

13-06-2025 Friday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001064 A 329 Physical Education- Paper I (Health Education)

16-06-2025 Monday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001066 B 320
Sanskrit - Paper II (Ved, Upnishad, Bhartiya Darshan, 
Vyakaran Evam Nibandh)

18-06-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001064 B 330 Physical Education - Paper II ( Test and Measurement)

19-06-2025 Thursday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM JUR 31 339 JOURNALISM PAPER I (THE ART OF EDITING)

20-06-2025 Friday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001060 A 313 Psychology- Paper I (Psychological Methods and Statistics)

23-06-2025 Monday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM JUR 32 340 JOURNALISM PAPER II (VARIOUS TYPES OF MASS MEDIA)

25-06-2025 Wednesday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM SU0001060 B 314 Psychology- Paper II (Applied Psychology)

Note:- No gurantee is given regarding order of question papers.
lHkh ijh{kkfFkZ;ksa dks lwfpr fd;k tkrk gSfd os uohure tkudkjh dh lwpuk gsrq fo'ofo|ky; dh osclkbZV www. jnvu.edu.in dk fujUrj voyksdu djrs jgsaA

Jodhpur                      
March 21,  2025                                                                                                                            Controller of Examinations

28-05-2025 Wednesday

23-05-2025 Friday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM

26-05-2025 Monday 03.00PM TO 6.00PM

03.00PM TO 6.00PM

Page 2 of 2


